Name

ADRIAN, JOSEPH DANIEL

BERG, GEORGE PHILLIP

BOND, RONALD LESLIE

CICHON, WALTER ALAN

COLLINS, THEOTHIS

DEMSEY, WALTER EDWARD

EGAN, JAMES THOMAS

EHRLICH, DENNIS MICHAEL

FOLEY, JOHN JOSEPH

FRYAR, BRUCE CARLTON

GLANVILLE, JOHN TURNER

GRAF, ALBERT STEPHEN

HAAS, LEON FREDERICK

HERROLD, NED RAYMOND

HUBBS, DONALD RICHARD

IANDOLI, DONALD

KANE, RICHARD RAYMOND

KENNEDY, JAMES EDWARD

KNAPP, HERMAN LUDWIG

KONYU, WILLIAM MICHAEL

Rank/Rate

03

cw2

Capt

SSG

LCpl

SP4

02

LTJG

LCpl

LT

LCDR

1stLt

LT

02

CDR

SGT

Maj

SSG

Col

WO1

Military Service

AIR FORCE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

AIR FORCE

NAVY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for NEW JERSEY

Service
Number

FV3158751

11772029

003196745

52688901

2355852

11763592

089846

676845

2253524

701580

495705

2310363

706718

003131266

535125

12734435

090603

11771127

000026963

3162613

(Unaccounted For)

Unit

308 TAC FTR SQD

CO A 101 AVN BN 101 ABN DIV

390 TFS DANANG AB

CO A 3BN 8 INF 4 INF DIV

COF 2 BN 1 MAR 1 MARDIV

CO A 101 AVN BN 101 ABN DIV

12 MAR REGT, 3 MAR DIV

VF 114 USS KITTY HAWK (CVA
63)

3D FORCE RECON CO 3D
RECON BN

VA 196

VAP 61 USS HANCOCK CVA 19

VMFA 542 MAG 11 1 MAW FMF

VA 155 USS ORISRANY CVA 34

497 TFS

VS 23 USS YORKTOWN CVS 10

CO C 2BN 503 INF 173 ABN B

VMCJ-1 MAG 11 TMAW

57 AVCO 17AVGP 1AVBDE

433 TFS

COB 101 AVN BN 101 ABN DIV

Date of
Loss

3/12/1967

2/18/1971

9/30/1971

3/30/1968

8/19/1968

2/18/1971

1/21/1966

1/19/1967

6/11/1967

1/2/1970

6/13/1966

8/29/1969

71711972

5/31/1966

3/17/1968

11/19/1967

9/12/1967

12/22/1969

4/24/1967

4/16/1969

Conflict Era Status

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

Total Indivi

Country of Casualty

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Cambodia

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

w
i

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UHYEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYS5EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYQOEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY8YEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UB1EAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY SKEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001 UOKEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZoLEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTLUEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTfQEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYWMEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYyHEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UZVEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001 UHOEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZ2kEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYAKEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTnZEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZpJEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY7HEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTVGEA4



Name

KROSKE, HAROLD WILLIAM

MARTIN, JOHN BERNARD

MASCARI, PHILLIP LOUIS

MAUTERER, OSCAR

MAYERCIK, RONALD MICHAEL

MAYSEY, LARRY WAYNE

MCDONOUGH, JOHN
RICHARD

MIRRER, ROBERT HENRY

O'NEILL, DOUGLAS LEE

PIERSANTI, ANTHONY JULIUS

PUGGI, JOSEPH DAVID

SCHERDIN, ROBERT FRANCIS

SCHODERER, ERIC JOHN

SCOTT, MIKE JOHN

SIEGWARTH, DONALD EDWIN

SIMPSON, WALTER STEPHEN

SPILMAN, DYKE AUGUSTUS

SPRINGSTEADAH, DONALD
KENNEBUNK

SUYDAM, JAMES LAWRENCE

WROBLESKI, WALTER
FRANCIS

Rank/Rate

MAJ

LT

Maj

Col

Maj

E4

LT

Maj

W2

LTJG

E5

SFC

E4

MSG

LTJG

SSG

Maj

TSgt

SGT

Cw3

Report prepared: 10/16/2020 12:16 PM

Military Service

ARMY

NAVY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

Service
Number

05347665

706065

003211702

FR28327

003173798

012751422

657583

031505180

NONE

742630

51975428

11760671

9175626

10812740

683228

12663249

FV3133955

12329677

51985096

3154733

Unit

CCS 5 SP FC GP

VF 191 USS ORISKANY

23 TASS

602 TFS

432 TRW

37 AIR RESCUE SQD

VAW 13 USS HANCOCK CVA 19

4TH TAC FTR SQDN 366TH
TFWG

37 SIG BN

FLTACSUPPRON 50

B TRP 1SQD 9 CAV 1 CAV D

CCN 5 SP FC GP

VS 21 USS KEARSARGE CVS 33

SOA CC 5 SPFCGP

AIRTRANSRON 7 MFTFLD CA

K TRP 3SQDN 11 ARMD CAV
REGT

16 TRS

DET 1 1043 RAD EVAL SQ
BOLLING

CO A5BN 12 INF 199 LIB

218 AV CO 10AVBN GP

Date of
Loss

2/11/1969

10/16/1970

5/2/1969

2/15/1966

11/24/1967

11/9/1967

6/20/1966

117/1971

4/3/1972

12/15/1970

2/2/1968

12/29/1968

11/10/1966

5/13/1969

6/17/1966

5/21/1967

9/27/1966

3/11/1968

10/9/1969

5/21/1967

Conflict Era Status

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

Cambodia

North Vietnam

Laos

Laos

North Vietnam

Laos

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

Cambodia

North Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYIPEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZXUEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZaiEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZDoEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000BTaVEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYCc6EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000Ka4sEAC

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZPGEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UVdEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZjpEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZbHEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UIWEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZWGEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UgCEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZcPEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZsIEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYH7EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYWgGEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UG1EAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZreEAG






